STARA VES — ALFREDKA — STARA VES

Potédany dne: 4.10.2020

Misto: Stara Ves, chata Orientka
Vzdalenost: 13,4 km

Pocet Gcastniki: 38

Absolutni vitézové: Jakub Ambros (AK EZ Kopfrivnice), Marie Delingerova (FORTEX
Moravsky Beroun)

MUZI A

1 1987
2 1988
3 1992
4 1988
5 1983
6 1989
7 1986
MUZI B

Ambros Jakub
Otevtel Vit
Dockélek Michal
Planicka Jiti
Kraj¢a Stanislav
Langer Tomas
Krej¢i Tomas

AK EZ Kopfivnice
Columbia Montrail
CBS RED STAR
Litovel
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Bys3caman
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

0:52:25
0:52:59
0:56:18
0:56:33
0:56:52
1:00:50
1:09:29

1 1975
2 1975
3 1979
4 1975
5 1975
6 1977
7 1975
8 1975
9 1980
10 1974
11 1972
12 1971
MUZI C

Horak Ondfej
Vymazal Petr
Pospisil Petr
Lorenc Martin
Pokorny Jan
Dospél Ivo
Fritscher Adam
Handl Tomas
Ondryas Petr
Janku Petr
Mérka Tomas
Sovis Ivo

FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
Olomouc
Otice
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ VOKD Poruba
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Bridlicna
Bézci z Rya

0:55:18
1:01:16
1:01:30
1:01:41
1:03:21
1:05:11
1:07:03
1:09:04
1:09:20
1:10:10
1:13:00
1:17:23

wn AW N =

1969
1964
1963
1965
1961

Martinek Jaroslav
Matéjik Petr
Jelinek Zbyn¢k
Balaz Roman
Gros Stefan

Trisk Olomouc
Cycloracing
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Balaz EXTREME-TEAM Frenstat p.R.
S.K. ZaFar Frenstat p.R.

1:00:43
1:03:16
1:05:58
1:08:30
1:17:51



MUZI D

1 Skrabanek Petr MK Seitl Ostrava 1:01:53

2 1959 Barbotrak Bohus TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:11:38

3 1958 Kosztyu Peter TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:19:33

4 1959 Pisek Tomas TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:23:02

5 1959 Novotny Milan JCBRN COE Vyskov 1:28:14

6 1952 Fancovi¢ Marian TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 2:00:07
ZENY F

1 1989 Vaclavkova Jana TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:11:23

2 1987 Sustrova Jarmila CROSSFIT Rymarov 1:12:53

3 1992 Kijanicovd Marika Baldaz EXTREME-TEAM Frenstat p.R.  1:32:52
ZENY G

1 1976 Delingerova Marie Ski Fortex Moravsky Beroun 1:07:03

2 1975 Ambrozova Irena TJ Brtidlicna 1:13:00

3 1976 Lorencova Linda Sokol Plumlov 1:16:01

4 1973 Necesana Markéta TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:38:01
ZENY H

1 1966 Piskova Ludmila TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:23:43



